/N
BC0215 HYDRAULIC \Of’

OEM

Brand
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GEO

GEO

GEO

GEO

GEO

GEO

GEO
HOLDEN
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Reference
94841530
94843771
94847485
94847495
94851530
94853017
94855770
94841530
94843771
94847485
94847495
94851530
94853017
94855770
94856391
4755016010
4757002010
4757012030
4757016010
4757016040
4757019035
4757020030
4757020031

Brake Cylinder

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake System

Material

B. CYLINDER TOYOTA
Available
8050141033513
TOKICO

TOKICO

Mounting bores distance [mm]27

paired article number
Bore @ [mm]

Thread Size

AM

Brand

APEC braking
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM
CIFAM
DELPHI
DELPHI

BC0214
17,46
10 X1

Reference
BCY1192
BCY1263
BWC8183
6702216
24.3217-1733.3
214099B
214433B
RWC16010
RWC19035
ADT34425
ADT34438
0986475650
0986475730
0986475895
F026009730
F026009895
A12417
BC0215
WC1364BE
101-270
101-890
LW60148
WAP2700


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

TOYOTA

4757020032

EIS

FERODO
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
FTE

FTE

GIRLING
GIRLING
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

LPR
MAGNETI MARELLI
MALO
METELLI
METELLI
MGA

MINTEX
MINTEX
NIPPARTS
NK

NK

NUOVA TECNODELTA
PAGID
QUINTON HAZELL
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

TRW
UNIPART
VALEO
VILLAR
WAGNER

fri.tech.

EW104470
FHW4068
BBW1242
DW515
FBW1242
R1705621
R1706021
5003178
5003220
CS-216
67216
2144334
4343
BSW0108
90193
04-0270
04-0890
C1324
MWCO069
MWC1212
J3232016
804532
804539
3275
72073
BWC3077
C261190
BC0215
CF215
74968175
BWC178
BWC220
GWC1771
9210052
6235081
F107461
CF215

Matec & un marchio registrato di FRENAUTO S.R.L. | P.IVA IT01706490388



	BC0215HYDRAULIC
	OEM
	AM

